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Task 2

Task 3

Task 4

Practice

Can you answer all
of these ten times
table questions?
0x10=0
4x10=40
10x10 =100
1x10=10
5x10=50

11 x10=110
7x10=70

12x10=120

8x10=280

Practice

Use<,>or=, to

compare the

statements below.

4x10 | <
7x10 =
Nx10 | >
1x10 |>
5x10 |«
12x10 |=

10x10

10x7

6x10

0x10

6x10

10x 12

Reasoning

Explain your answers.

éa. Sara bought 4 packs of blueberries. If
she eats 1 pack she will have 30
blueberries left because4-1=3and 3 x

10 = 30.

éb. Harry bought 2 packs of pencils. If he
gives 1 pack to a friend he will have 10
pencils left because2-1=1Tand 1x10=

10.

Problem solving

70.8x10and 10x10=180, 10 x 10 and 5
x10=150,3x10and 10 x 10 = 130; The
odd one out is 120: various answers, for
example: 6 x10and 6 x 10 =120

7b.10x10and 4 x10=140,10x 10 and é
x10=140,9x10and 10 x 10 = 190; The
odd one out is 170: various answers, for
example: 9and 10and 8 x 10=170




